
May 07, 2011 Hope Rallycross 1 ‐ Run Set 1

Car # Driver Vehicle  Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Fastest
2 Darsi Sullivan Yaris 2wd Prep 02:00.00 00:57.77 00:55.49 00:56.71 00:52.71 03:42.68 00:52.71
3 Jamie Harrison WRX STI 4wd Prod 01:04.15 01:01.86 01:07.92 00:57.49 00:57.41 04:00.91 00:57.41
4 Benham Vahabpour Olds Alero 2wd Equip 02:00.00 01:00.02 01:03.65 00:56.09 01:06.23 04:05.99 00:56.09
5 Taisto Heinonen MR2 2wd Prep 00:48.32 02:00.00 00:53.03 00:48.73 00:52.61 03:22.69 00:48.32
6 Larry Louie Yaris 2wd Prep 00:51.49 02:00.00 02:00.00 00:58.03 00:52.32 04:41.84 00:51.49
7 Adam Clees Legacy Wagon 4wd Prep 00:48.85 00:46.98 00:52.15 00:56.65 00:51.67 03:19.65 00:46.98
8 Lada Gorlenko Impreza 4wd Prod 01:01.24 00:59.55 00:53.68 00:53.89 00:53.11 03:40.23 00:53.11
9 Jeremy Baxter Civic R‐Ice 2wd Prep 02:00.00 00:55.63 00:51.23 00:50.21 00:47.86 03:24.93 00:47.86
10 Craig Ross Mitzu Ralliart 4wd Equip 52:29.00 00:48.97 00:49.06 00:50.01 00:49.25 03:17.29 00:48.97
11 Max Vaysburd Impreza 4wd Prod 00:53.99 00:50.82 00:53.28 00:54.96 00:56.25 03:33.05 00:50.82
12 Norm Hayton Escort 2wd Equip 00:46.73 00:53.03 00:46.48 00:49.54 00:46.93 03:09.68 00:46.48
13 Chaly Ross Mitzu Ralliart 4wd Equip 01:05.39 01:04.91 01:05.33 00:58.20 01:01.77 04:10.21 00:58.20

May 07, 2011 Hope Rallycross 1 ‐ Run Set 2

Car # Driver Vehicle  Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Fastest
2 Darsi Sullivan Yaris 2wd Prep 00:57.03 00:53.59 00:57.96 03:42.68 00:52.71
3 Jamie Harrison WRX STI 4wd Prod 00:56.07 01:10.73 01:01.28 04:00.91 00:57.41
4 Benham Vahabpour Olds Alero 2wd Equip 00:58.69 00:54.72 00:55.57 04:05.99 00:56.09
5 Taisto Heinonen MR2 2wd Prep 00:51.47 00:53.87 00:53.46 03:22.69 00:48.32
6 Larry Louie Yaris 2wd Prep 00:55.07 04:41.84 00:51.49
7 Adam Clees Legacy Wagon 4wd Prep 00:52.87 02:00.00 00:54.62 03:19.65 00:46.98
8 Lada Gorlenko Impreza 4wd Prod 00:59.43 01:04.40 00:55.68 03:40.23 00:53.11
9 Jeremy Baxter Civic R‐Ice 2wd Prep 00:52.55 00:50.16 00:50.03 03:24.93 00:47.86
10 Craig Ross Mitzu Ralliart 4wd Equip 00:53.33 02:00.00 00:55.89 03:17.29 00:48.97
11 Max Vaysburd Impreza 4wd Prod 00:53.17 00:54.24 00:51.97 03:33.05 00:50.82
12 Norm Hayton Escort 2wd Equip 00:50.33 00:52.30 00:52.43 03:09.68 00:46.48
13 Chaly Ross Mitzu Ralliart 4wd Equip 01:02.97 01:01.77 01:10.83 04:10.21 00:58.20

May 07, 2011 Hope Rallycross 1 ‐ Total Time Run Set 1 Run Set 2 Total Fastest

Car # Driver Vehicle  Class
12 Norm Hayton Escort 2wd Equip 03:09.68 03:09.68 06:19.36 1
10 Craig Ross Mitzu Ralliart 4wd Equip 03:17.29 03:17.29 06:34.58 2
7 Adam Clees Legacy Wagon 4wd Prep 03:19.65 03:19.65 06:39.30 3
5 Taisto Heinonen MR2 2wd Prep 03:22.69 03:22.69 06:45.38 4
9 Jeremy Baxter Civic R‐Ice 2wd Prep 03:24.93 03:24.93 06:49.86 5
11 Max Vaysburd Impreza 4wd Prod 03:33.05 03:33.05 07:06.10 6
8 Lada Gorlenko Impreza 4wd Prod 03:40.23 03:40.23 07:20.46 7
2 Darsi Sullivan Yaris 2wd Prep 03:42.68 03:42.68 07:25.36 8
3 Jamie Harrison WRX STI 4wd Prod 04:00.91 04:00.91 08:01.82 9
4 Benham Vahabpour Olds Alero 2wd Equip 04:05.99 04:05.99 08:11.98 10
13 Chaly Ross Mitzu Ralliart 4wd Equip 04:10.21 04:10.21 08:20.42 11
6 Larry Louie Yaris 2wd Prep 04:41.84 04:41.84 09:23.68 12


